RECEIVED

Campaign Finance Disclosure Statement .
paig SDCL 12-27 JAN 2.7 2016

8.0. SEC. OF STATE
The following FILE this form with the Secretary of The following DO NOT FILE this form with the Secretary
State’s office: of State’s office (file this form in the office where the nominating
* Statewide Political Action Committees (PACs) | petition or ballot question petition was filed):
 Statewide Political Parties * County
e County Political Parties — Candidates, Ballot Que§tion Committees and
e Statewide Ballot Question Committees _ Political Action Committees
* Legislative Committees * Municipal ) )
e State® didate Committees . — Candidates, Ballot Question Committees and
Filed this &% ” hn gay OP Political Action Committees
i O . \9 e School
: \Q\\&L&Ml AL — Board Candidates, Ballot Question
, Committees and Political Action
é%iﬁé W Committees
SECRETARY OF STATE Committee Information Required (please print):

Full Name of Committee_ - rsend ¢ of MM7L¢4 J &c,lélﬁjl

If you are a Candidate, list name as it appears on your nominatiﬁgjpetition and what office you are seeking.

Type of Committee P A’ C

Street Address_ 2-1 O | LW C—OLS“}"-QP LO ) City P\‘U r<-  State C..-D Zip 57 S o /
Postal Address_ P D B 0K 5 l (f ] City P\‘a,rr-e, State_ <D Zip & =X 0/
Treasurer Daytime Phone Number DS -2k ‘ =4S g2 Treasurer Evening Phone Number

Treasurer Email Addresség nnifer, Von Os-hhe_.@ wW'o 0&$ ‘tCVL | ‘ <4, Cbrm

If you are a Ballot Question Committee, indicate which measure the committee was involved with during the reporting
period and whether the measure was supported or opposed.

Ballot Measure Number (if has been assigned): Support O Oppose O

Type of Campaign Statement (you must select one):
O Pre-Primary O Post-Primary (non-winner) O Pre-General ® Year-End O Termination of Committee

You may also select one of the reports below in combination with a report above:
O Amendment (for most recent report filed) [ Termination of Committee

The following verification must be signed by the Treasurer before submitting the report (SDCL 12-27-24 (29))
I_J3enni -p—e,y - \/&h A’h nd_ (print name legibly), certify that I have examined this
report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete. I also understand that failure to timely

file any statement, amendment, or correction required subjects the Treasurer responsible for filing to an administrative
penalty of ten dollars (county political parties only) or fifty dollars per day for each day that the statement remains

delinquent (SDCL 12-27-29.1).
Qpeihin X Voruns

Date:_ ) WE, | }Lvl(ﬂ
I Signaﬂre of Treafyirer
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Direct Contributions from Individuals

This section reports all contributions from individuals. These pages may be duplicated if you need more space or you
may attach additional sheets of paper as appendices.

Unitemized Direct Contributions from Individuals
This is the sum of all contributions of $100.00 or less from individuals. Enter this total here. Amount

TOTAL of all Unitemized Direct Contributions from Individuals: | $ / SO oo

Itemized Direct Contributions from Individuals

Enter all itemized contributions of $100.01 or more from each individual below (SDCL 12-27-24 (14)):

Ifyou have received a contribution from an individual in the calendar year that will put them over the $100.01 contribution limit they
will need to be listed in this section.

Contributor name Residence Address (PO Box not accepted, City and State Amount

d, his contributions are now
required to be Itemized since his total amount contributed in the calendar year is over $100.01. His aggregate amount is now
$150.00.

A e ot A— $ 20 oo
| ACmC B G 580

P | P | P | A | P | AR | AR | AP | AR || AR A A A A A

TOTAL of all Itemized Direct Contributions from Individuals:
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INCOME cont'd . o o
RS —— Direct Contributions from Organizations

Only PAC’s and Ballot Question Committees* may receive direct contributions from organizations. An

- organization is defined as any business corporation, limited liability company, nonprofit corporation, limited liability
partnership, limited partnership, partnership, cooperative, trust except a trust account representing or containing only a
contributor’s personal funds, business trust, association, club, labor union, collective bargaining organization, local, state
or national organization to which a labor organization pays membership or per capita fees, based upon its affiliation and
membership, trade or professional association that receives its funds from membership dues or service fees, whether
organized inside or outside the state, any entity organized in a corporate form under federal law or the laws of this state, or
any group of persons acting in concert which is not defined as a political committee or political party. SDCL 12-27-18
*If you are a ballot question committee, which received a contribution from an organization, you must attach to this
report the Ballot Question Statement you received from the organization.

Organization name Street Address (PO Box not accepted) City and State Amount

At mcd- R

N | BB | p | L ||| p|n]| n| en

TOTAL of all Itemized Direct Contributions from Organizations: | $ 23 7()0

Direct Contributions from Political Parties

A political party is defined by SDCL 12-27-1 (20). All contributions from Political Parties must be entered as a separate
item (itemized) listing the required information below.

Political Party name Street Address (PO Box not accepted) City and State Amount

PN A | B | B | A | A | em

TOTAL of all Itemized Direct Contributions from Political Parties:

Revised December 21, 2015 3




INCOME cont'd
S — Direct Contributions from In-State Political Action Committees
A political action committee (PAC) is defined by SDCL 12-27-1 (18).
In-State PAC name Street Address (PO Box not accepted) City and State Amount
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
TOTAL of all Itemized Direct Contributions from In-State Political Action Committees: | $ O

Direct Contributions from Out-of-State or Federal Political Action Committees (PAC)

All contributions must be itemized separately and include the PAC name and website address of the filing office where
the PAC regularly files their campaign finance report(s).

Out-of-State or Federal PAC Name Filing Website Address Amount
OCricle DAL 40l Wocjed 5% Sin Francsea CA  |S 60O
Coca Cola PAC | CocaCale Plz N M\erle (se_ |3 [, 000
$
$
$
TOTAL of all Itemized Direct Contributions from Out-of-State or Federal Political Action Committees: | $ l (ﬂ OD

Revised December 21, 2015 4



INCOME cont’d

, . - Direct Contributions from Candidate Committees
A candidate committee is defined by SDCL 12-27-1 (3).

Candidate Committee name Street Address (PO Box not accepted) City and State Amount
Jeckle Cor e {200 Loncsd £, P sD $750$ STO
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
TOTAL of all Itemized Direct Contributions from Candidate Committees: | $ 6‘(_‘/ (@]

should be listed here.

Other Income
This section reports all income received from any refunds, rebates, interest earned, sale of property, or other income

which is not a direct contribution, during this reporting period. Any initial source of income from a loan that is received

Source of Income

TOTAL of all Other Income:

Revised December 21, 2015



INCOME cont'd

An in-kind contribution is defined as a good or service provided at no charge or for less than its fair market value. The
term does not include the value of services provided by a person as a volunteer for or on behalf of any candidate, political
committee, or political party, including the free or discounted use of any person's residence or office.

Name and residence address Description Estimated Value

$

TOTAL of all estimated In-Kind Contributions: $ O

Establishing and Administering Committee/Solicitation Costs

List a categorical description and the estimated value of funds or donations by an organization to its own political
committee for establishing and administering the political committee or solicitation costs of the political committee.
(This section is rarely used). SDCL 12-27-24 (19)

(0 n Na

Categorical Description Amount

TOTAL of all Establishing and Administering Committee/Solicitation Costs: | $ >

Revised December 21, 2015 6



"EXPENDITURES

Operational Expenditures

This section reports expenses that the committee has incurred. Categories have been provided for reporting common
expenses. All other expenses should be listed.

Categorical Description Amount

Adbvertising

Bank Fees

38

Credit Card Fees

Consulting

Loan Repayment (Ex: repaid $25,000; new balance is $50,000; so expense here would be $25,000)

Office Supplies

Postage

Printing

Rent

Salaries

Telephone

Travel

List other expense items below (i.e. donations to organizations, gifts, meals, fundraising expenses, etc.):

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
Utilities $
$
$
§
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

TOTAL of all Operational Expenditures:

Revised December 21, 2015 7




EXPENDITURES cont’d . . . .
BT S L SIS Contributions Made to Other Candidates and/or Committees

This section reports all contributions that this committee has made to another candidate and/or committee.

Name of Candidate or Committee Amount

PP | P | P | AP R | B PP BB BB B A

TOTAL of all Contributions to Other Candidates and/or Committees:

o

Expenditures Incurred but not yet Paid
(prior reports listed these as Outstanding Debts and Obligations)

This section reports all expenditures incurred by this committee but have not been paid during this reporting period
(i.e. consulting services that been contracted but not yet billed). If a service has been contracted but not yet billed,
estimate the amount of the obligation.

A || A | B | A

TOTAL amount of Expenditures Incurred but not yet Paid:

Revised December 21, 2015 8



EXPENDITURES cont’d

This section reports all loans that this committee has made to others (i.e. loan t

Loans Owed TO this Committee

o another candidate committee). Please list

the name, address, city and state for each loan and the amount of loan given during the reporting period. Also list the
balance of each loan at the end of the reporting period.

Address, Ci

Balance of loan
owed to this
Amount of loan commiittee at the
given during end of the

and State

Total of all Loans Owed TO this Committee:

O

Loans Owed BY this Committee

This section reports all loans that have been given to this committee (i.e. personal loan to committee). Please list the
name, address, city and state of the lender and the terms, interest rate and repayment schedule. Also list the balance of
each loan at the end of the reporting period. If part of a loan has been repaid, please also list that expense in the Loan
Repayment category of Operational Expenditures (page 7 above). If the loan is an initial source of income, please also
list the amount of the loan in the Loan Income category of Other Income (page 5 above).

Lender Name

Terms, Interest Rate and Repayment

Balance of loan
committee owes at
the end of the
reporting period

Total of all Loans Owed BY this Committee:

Revised December 21, 2015




This is a summary of transactions conducted during the reporting period.

Balance of cash and cash equivalents on hand, if any, at the beginning of the $
reporting period. O
The beginning balance should be zero for new committees or the ending balance of the previous report filed for existing
committees.
INCOME EXPENSES

INCOME TOTALS

Unitemized Contributions (total from page 2) 3 50

Itemized Contributions (total from page 2) $ 30 350

Contributions from Organizations (total from page 3) $ Z‘gJ 2

Contributions from Political Parties (fotal from page 3) $ 7

Contributions from In-State Political Action Committees (total from page 4) | $

Contributions from Out-of-State or Federal Political Action Committees $

(total from page 4) / QC)O

Contributions from Candidate Committees (total from page 5) $ SO

Other Income (total from page 5) $

TOTAL of Cash Income | $ 5 £,

EXPENSE TOTALS

Operational Expenditures (total from page 7) 2R 28

Contributions to Candidates and/or Committees (total from page 8) O

TOTAL of Cash Expenses 29 29

Amount of cash on hand at the end of the reporting period: | $ 5 Q - 2.0 ( L

The ending balance must not be negative. If this is a Termination Report, the ending balance must be zero and there
cannot be any outstanding debts, obligations or loans.

OF TRANSACTIONS NOT INCLUDED ABOVE

This is the summary of all non—cash transactions conducted during the reporting period. These amounts do not calculate
into the Amount of cash on hand at the end of the reporting period above.

In-Kind Contributions (fotal from page 6)

Establishing and Administering Committee/Solicitation Costs
(total from page 6)

Expenditures Incurred but not yet Paid (total from page 8)

Loans Owed TO this Committee (fotal from page 9)

AR A| A | A

Loans Owed BY this Committee (total from page 9)

Mail completed form to Secretary of State’s Office, Attn: Elections Department, 500 E Capitol Ave., Ste. 204, Pierre, SD
57501-5070, fax 605-773-6580 or email to cfr@state.sd.us.

Revised December 21, 2015 10




Paul -
Kelth
Wally
Kathy
Robert
Jim
Brad
Michael
Tom
Jeff
Edward
Roger
Michael
David
Charlie
Travis
Thomas
David
Gary
Greg
Kathleen
Jamison
Hal
Mitchell
Paul
Steve
Patrick
Karen
Scott
Larry
Gary
Carolyn
Jamie
Stephanie
TomP
Tom
Bridget
Bill
Chad
Robert
Scott
Eddie
Dan
John
Nancy
Brian
Ryan
Steve
Judi
Donald
Vernon
Graham

Bachand
Bergh
Cachro
Lucas
Morris
Scull
Schreiber
Sabers
Dravland
Hallem
Hruska
Johnson
Leidholt
Lust
McGuigan
Shaffer
Wollman
Gustafson
Hanson
Jamison
Lemme
Rounds
Wick
Wiese
Zimmer
Bumann
Callahan
Callahan
Collison
Eliason
Grittner
Guhin
Huizenga
Lyons
Maher
Maher
Mayer
Mickelson
Mosteller
Overturf
Rechtenbaugh
Rypkema
Satterlee
Strohman
Van Camp
Zeeb
Budmayr
Schroeder
Bollweg
Frankenfeld
Larson
Oey

1805 Sunrise Dr
2304 w 37th St
12760 Pine Drive
1511 E. Sunset Dr.
10928 Country Club Rd
5693 Magic Canyon
740 E Sioux Ave, Ste 110
1100 Wilderness Trl
1213 W Second St
1127 N Central Ave
206 W Missouri Ave
4838 Mt. Springs Ct.
821 N Huron Ave
4269 Rosemary Ln
1609 Circle Drive
2400 E Dakota Ave
3121 W Miramar Cir
3307 Flint Dr

1015 S Main Ave
6300 S Grand Prairie Dr
1100 N Fir P

500 S Nicole Ave
3002 W Donahue Dr
2709 S Garfield Ave
601 Ironwood Dr.
1814 Abbet Rd

319 N Monroe Ave
319 N Monroe Ave
2620 Dunes Drive
523 E Caplitol Ave
113 Port Charlotte Ave
2011 Coyote St

509 N Grand

1717 Grandview St
302 Jamieson Dr

228 Neltom Dr

420 N Central Ave
916 Cambridge Dr
20320 Cedar Ct

105 North Jefferson
2010 Lancaster Place
1128 Flormann St
820 Plum Dr

113 Village Dr

322 N Highland Ave
28683 Honey Locust St
400 Maive Apt 302
1800 W. 50th St.
202210 322nd Ave
1307 38th St

29462 234th St

1505 Sunset Dr

Pierre
Sloux Falls
Hot Springs
Pierre
Belle Fourche
Rapid City
Plerre
Rapid City
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Rapld City
Pierre
Rapid City
Pierre-
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Sloux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sloux Falls
Crooks
Sioux Falls
Sloux Falls
Hartford
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre

Ft. Pierre
Pierre

Ft. Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Pierre
Plerre
Rapid City
Plerre
Pierre
Plerre
Plerre
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Harrold
Rapid City
Vivian
Pierre

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

SD!

SD
SD
SD
D
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
sD
SD
SD
SD
SD
sD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

57501
57109
57747
57501
57717
57702
57501
57702
57501
57501
57501
57702
57501
57702
57501
57501
57108
57702
57105
57108
57107
57020
57105
57105
57033
57502
57501
57501
57532
57501
57532
57501
57501
57501
57501
57501
57501
57501
57501
57501
57501
57701
57501
57501
57501
57501
57501
57105
57536
57702
57576
57501

D-tnchrme A A

1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
750
600
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
200
200
100
100
100
100




Craig
Caroline
James
Thomas
Jennifer

- Price

Srstka
Stalzer
Sutton
Van Anne

28674 Ponderosa St,
1403 E Franklin St
5909 W Bristol Dr
408 Linwood Ct
2900 Kensi Apt 4

Pierre
Pierre
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

57501
57501
57106
57103
57108

100
100
100
100
100

20,800




First Name
Shon
Brendan
Troy
Marlyn
Tim
Everett
Allen
Mark
Mike
Charlie
Mike
Ericka
Julie

Chris
Walter Dale
Gregg
Lyndell
Lloyd
Steven
Josephine
Nick

Last name
Anderson
Casey
Erickson
Erickson
Goodwin
Hoyt
Nelson
Vargo
Derby
Hoffman
Buckingham
Heiser
Lien

Lien
Miller
Peterman
Petersen
Sohl
Steichen
Hartmann
Kotzea

Address
4041 Canyon Dr

200 Enchanted Pines Dr.

4130 Corral Place
4130 Corral Place
12870 J Pine Rd
4422 Carriage Hills Dr
4231 Starlite Dr
8751 Nemo Rd
4035 Oakmont Ct
34328 106th St
5569 Blue Stem Ct
7109 Prestwick Rd
307 Saint Charles St.
307 Saint Charles St.
101 Shimrose Drive
515 9th St

14895 Lower Spring Creek RD

3901 Wonderland Dr.
24640 370th Ave
1541 Davenport St
4215 S. Lisanne Ave

City

Rapd City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Eureka
Rapd City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Rapid City
Fort Pierre
Rapid City
Hermosa
Rapd City
White Lake
Sturgis
Sious Falls

State
sD
SD
sD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

Zip

57702
57701
57709
57709
57702
57702
57709
57702
57702
57437
57702
57702
57701
57701
57532
57702
57744
57702
57383
57785
57103

Amount
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

500
500
500
300
300
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
100
100

9,550

c—y——
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RAIl Services Co

Select Managemengt Resources, LLC
National Beer Wholesalers

ACN, Inc.

Alter Trading Corporation
Amway/Alticor Inc.

AOL Inc.

Black Hills Central Rd

Bruning Law Group-

Cozen O'Connor

Dish

Facebook

Hunton & Williams

Interactive Global Solutions

Mike Moore Law Firm, LLC
MillerCoors

Olinger Locald PC

Reed Smith LLP

Rent-A-Center

Troutman Sanders

MacMurray Peterson & Schuster LLP
Vogeler Consulting

Peterson, Stuart, Rumpca & Rasmussen

401 N. Main St

3440 Preston Ridge Road
101 King Street

1000 Progress Place

700 Office PKWY

7575 Fulton Street East
22000 AOL Way

222 Railroad Av

1023 Lincoln Mall

One Liberty Place

9601 S Meridian Blvd
1601 Willow Rd
Riverfront Plaza, East Tower
4600 S Ulster St

10 Canebrake Blvd # 150
1515 North 10th St

117 E. Capltol

20 Stanwix St

5501 Headquarters Dr
500 Peachtree

6530 W Campus Oval
102 Telegraph Trail

103 N. Third Street

Sulte 500
Suite 600

Suite 104
1650 Market St
PO Box 662

951 East Byrd St
Sulte 500

Suite 1200

Suite 5200
Sulte 210

Winston Salem
Alpharetta
Alexandria
Concord
Saint Louls
Ada

Dulles

Hiil City
Lincoln
Philadelphia
Englewood
Melo Park
Richmond
Denver
Flowood
Milwaukee
Pierre
Pittsburgh
Plano
Atlanta
New Albany
Ft Pierre
Beresford

NC
GA
VA
NC
MO
Mi
VA
SD
NE
PA
Co

VA
co
MS
Wi
SD
PA

GA
OH
SD
SD

/4 Wb/’btn?" »g

27102
30005
22314
28025
63141
49355
20166
57745
68508
19103
80112
94025
23219
80237
39232
53201
57501
15222
75024
30313
43054
57532
57004

2,500
2,500
2,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

500
250
250
200

23,700




